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THOMPSON & COSOLICITORS

New Office in Morden
Consult us for your legal requirements
such as Immigration & Nationality, Conveyancing , Personal Injury,
Family & Ancillary Proceedings,Wills & Probate, Criminal Litigation .

Contact: Anas A.Khan,John Thompson,
Naeem Khan, David Brocklesby wemverotramiyLawranay & David Wilson.

Head Office: 1stfloor 48 Tooting High Street London SW17 ORG Tel:020 8767 5005
Branch Office :14-16 Mitcham Road, SW179NA Tel: 020 8682 4040

Morden Branch:164 KenleyRoad - Morden SW19 3DL Tel: 020 8545 0697
Mobile: 07702896350 -- 24hrs Crime Line: 07533667921
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Earlsfield Properties

We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacantpossession
175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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Solicitors ,

*Asylum & Immigration
*New Point Based System

*High Court of Appeals

21-23 Tooting High Street ,

24 Hours Emergency No:
07878 33 5000 / 0777 4222 062

RASHID & RASHID

Advocates
Immlgratlon Specialists

Commissioners of Oaths

Rashid A. Khan
Solicitor (Principal)

+Settlement Applications (ILR) P % +Legacy Cases
+Post Study Work Visa a2 & * Work Permits
*Nationality & Travel Documents | _e * Visa Extensions
*Human Rights Applications : (L W + Judicial Reviews

HEAD OFFICE
Tooting , London SW17 OSN

(1 minute from Tooting Broadway tube station)

Tel: 02086 720 666 02086 721 738

RASHID & RASHID LAW FIRM (SOLICITORS)
SOW THE SEEDS OF LOVE

- Switching Visas
* Over Stayers

- Tribunal Appeals

Same Day Visa Service
Email: law786@live.com
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M uslim

AHMADIYYA
———

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

August 16, 2013 — August 22, 2013

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

[ Friday August 16, 2013 ]

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran: A children’s programme
teaching the correct pronunciation of the Holy
Quran.

Peace Conference 2010: Coverage of the peace
conference held at Baitul Futuh Mosque on
March 20, 2010, including an address delivered
by Huzoor.

Japanese Service

Tarjamatul Quran Class: Recorded on November
19, 1996.

Kasre Saleeb: A discussion series about
Christianity and its beliefs.

Islami Mahino Ka Ta'aruf: A series of
programmes about Islam’s lunar calendar.
Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 248

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran

An Audience With Pakistani Press: Recorded on
March 20, 2010.

Siraiki Service

Rah-e-Huda

Indonesian Service

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Dars-e-Hadith

Live Friday Sermon

Seerat-un-Nabi

Tilawat: Recitation of the Holy Quran
Yassarnal Quran

Bengali Service

Khilafat-e-Ahmadiyya Sal Ba Sal

Friday Sermon [R]

Yassarnal Quran

World News

An Audience With Pakistani Press [R]

Real Talk

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda

[ Saturday August 17, 2013 ]

World News

Tilawat: Recitation of the Holy Quran
Yassarnal Quran

An Audience With Pakistani Press
Khilafat-e-Ahmadiyya Sal Ba Sal

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 16, 2013.
Rah-e-Huda

Liqa Maal Arab: Session no. 249

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Al-Tarteel: A programme teaching the correct
pronunciation of the Holy Quran.

Jalsa Salana Germany Address: Recorded on
June 29, 2013.

International Jama’at News

Story Time

Question And Answer Session: Part 1, recorded
on November 28, 1998.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 16, 2013
Tilawat: Recitation of the Holy Quran
Al-Tarteel

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan: Live poem request
programme

Bangla Shomprochar

Spotlight

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel

World News

Jalsa Salana Germany Address [R]

Faith Matters

International Jama’at News

Rah-e-Huda

Story Time

Friday Sermon [R]

[ Sunday August 18, 2013 ]

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Germany Address

Story Time

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 9, 2013.
Spotlight

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 250

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran

Gulshan-e-Waqgfe Nau Khuddam: Recorded on
March 6, 2011.
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Faith Matters: A contemporary and informative
English question and answer programme
exploring various matters relating to faith and
religion.

Question And Answer Session: Part 2, recorded
on May 24, 1997.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Spanish translation of the Friday
sermon delivered on August 31, 2012.

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 16, 2013.
Bengali Service

Hazrat Masih Nasri Ka Asal Pegham

Live Press Point: A live interactive programme
exploring news stories from around the world
relating to Islam and persecution.

Kids Time: A programme teaching arts and
crafts, children prayers and Islamic knowledge.
Yassarnal Quran

World News

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam [R]

Real Talk

Discover Alaska: Part 9 of a documentary which
takes us on a journey to Alaska, the largest
American state.

Friday Sermon [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

[ Monday August 19, 2013 ]

World News

Tilawat: Recitation of the Holy Quran
Yassarnal Quran

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam

Discover Alaska

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 16, 2013.
Real Talk

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 251

Tilawat & Dars

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Germany 2013: Recorded on June
29, 2013.

International Jama’at News

Husn-e-Biyan: A quiz programme based on
famous poetry books.

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: A French
sitting with Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad,
Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra). Recorded on November
16, 1998.

Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of the
Friday sermon delivered on May 31, 2013.
Tamil Service

Tilawat & Dars

Al-Tarteel

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 26, 2007.
Bangla Shomprochar

Tamil Service

Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel

World News

Jalsa Salana Germany 2013 [R]

Real Talk

Rah-e-Huda

Friday Sermon [R]

Tamil Service

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Maood

[ Tuesday August 20, 2013 ]

World News

Tilawat & Dars

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Germany 2013

Kids Time

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 26, 2007.
Tamil Service

Husn-e-Biyan

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 252

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran

Jalsa Salana Germany Address: Recorded on
June 29, 2013.

A Trip To Dorrigo: Part 2 of a documentary
exploring the Gondwana Rainforest in Dorrigo
and its gallery, where various types of tree bark
is shown.

Insight

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on July
25,1997.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of the Friday
sermon delivered on August 16, 2013.

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran

Real Talk

Translations for Huzoor’s Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

14:00
15:15
15:50
16:30
17:00

17:30
18:00
18:30
19:30

20:30
21:00
21:35
22:00
22:30

00:00
00:15
00:50
01:25
02:15
02:30
03:15
04:05
04:45
06:00
06:25
06:55

08:00
09:05

10:00
11:00
11:55
12:15
13:00
14:00
15:05
15:40
16:30
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:35
20:40
21:15
22:00
23:00

00:10
00:30
00:55
01:25
02:30
03:05
03:55
04:55
06:00
06:30
07:00

07:35
07:55
09:00
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Bangla Shomprochar

Spanish Service

Seerat-un-Nabi

Noor-e-Mustafwi

limul Abdaan: A series of medical programmes
in Urdu explaining various issues related to
health.

Yassarnal Quran

World News

Jalsa Salana Germany Address [R]

Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of the Friday
sermon delivered on August 16, 2013.

Insight

Seerat-un-Nabi

Noor-e-Mustafwi

limul Abdaan

Question And Answer Session [R]

[ Wednesday August 21, 2013 ]

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith
Yassarnal Quran

Jalsa Salana Germany Address
Noor-e-Mustafwi

A Trip To Dorrigo

Seerat-un-Nabi

limul Abdaan

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 253
Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat
Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Germany Address: Recorded on
June 30, 2013.

Real Talk

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
December 13, 1998.

Indonesian Service

Swahili Muzakarah

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat
Al-Tarteel

Friday Sermon: Recorded on November 9, 2007.
Bangla Shomprochar
Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail

Kids Time

Faith Matters

Al-Tarteel

World News

Jalsa Salana Germany Address [R]
Real Talk

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Friday Sermon [R]
Intikhab-e-Sukhan

[ Thursday August 22, 2013 ]

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana Germany Address

Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail

Quranic Archaeology

Faith Matters

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 245

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran

Wagqfe Nau ljtema 2011: An address delivered
by Huzoor on February 26, 2011 on the occasion
of Wagfe Nau ljtema.

Islami Mahino Ka Ta’aruf

Beacon Of Truth

Tarjamatul Quran Class: Recorded on November
4, 1996.

Indonesian Service

Pushto Muzakarah

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran

Beacon Of Truth

Friday Sermon: Bengali translation of the Friday
sermon delivered on August 16, 2013.

Kasre Saleeb

Persian Service

Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Yassarnal Quran

World News

Wagqfe Nau ljtema 2011 [R]

Kasre Saleeb

Faith Matters

Islami Mahino Ka Taaruf

Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Kasre Saleeb

Beacon Of Truth

*Please note MTA2 will be showing
French service at 16:00 & German service
at 17:00 (GMT).
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